
SCHEDULE A-P

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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 Primary General
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 , , .
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FEC Schedule A–P (Form 3P) (Rev. 03/2011)

35.00

500.00

324.00

250.00

100.00

CT

NH

604 Opening Hill Rd

30 Saint Joseph St.

400.00

1480 Old North Main

Obama for America

03246-4607

06443-1741

Transaction ID : C15533217

MAJamaica Plain

Laconia

Madison

Mass General Physicians Organization

Retired

Transaction ID : C16107467

02130

Transaction ID : C15769357

Information Requested

30

16

07

385.00

2012

2012

2012

Image# 12972147852

05

05

05

Unit #18

Robert C Klein

2012

2012

Kay Anderson

2012

Pradeep Suri

Researcher

Safety Manager

Retired
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